



--- BACK BY POPULAR DEMAND ---Explore for More Program at ASBrS 2019 Annual Meeting in Dallas, TX Deadline to Sign Up for This Program: March 15, 2019

Support the ASBrS Foundation • Drive Traffic to Your Booth • Generate Buzz!

How Does It Work?

- Attendees will receive an Explore for More card with their conference material.
- As they explore the show floor they will stop by booths of participating exhibitors and receive a sticker for their *Explore for More* card.
- Attendees will submit their completed card into an entry box at the Foundation's booth for a prize drawing to be held at the President's Reception on Saturday, May 4, 2019.

How Can Exhibitors Participate?

- Exhibitors purchase a square on the '*Explore for More*' card. The logo and booth number of each participating exhibitor will be printed in a square on the card.
- The Foundation will provide stickers to participating exhibitors. With all spaces completed, the card will spell out: breast360.org.
- Participation Fee: \$1,750 payable to ASBrS Foundation, a 501(c)(3) charitable organization.
- Participation is limited and squares will be assigned on a first-come, first-served basis. Participating exhibitors are also welcome to donate prizes for the drawing.

Exhibitor Participation Form for Explore for More Program at ASBrS 2018 Annual Meeting

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Check enclosed for \$1,750 payable to American Society of Breast Surgeons Foundation (If paying by check, please complete the following fields and mail this form with your check. *If you are paying online by credit card, you do not need to complete the fields on this paper form. The online form will collect this information.*)

Company	<u> </u>			
	Last Name			
Address				. <u></u> .
			Zip	
Phone	Email			
	750 via Maataraard Viac		Provide Cradit card payments m	ov ho modo o

Credit Card for \$1,750 via Mastercard, Visa, AmEx, or DiscoverCard (Credit card payments may be made online at <u>http://www.breastsurgeonsfoundation.org/ways-to-give</u>. Please write in "Explore for More" in the "Other Information" field and provide your company information.)

The American Society of Breast Surgeons Foundation 10330 Old Columbia Road, Suite 100, Columbia, MD 21046 info@breastsurgeonsfoundation.org • www.breastsurgeonsfoundation.org Phone: 410.381.9500 Fax: 410.381.9512

The American Society of Breast Surgeons Foundation is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Federal Tax ID #20-2286355